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List of prior final rules amending the DEAR 

 

You may view any of these by accessing http://www.gpoaccess.gov/fr/retrieve.html and entering the Federal Register 

document year and page number. 

 

Either print this page or write down the year and page number before accessing the GPO page as you will need 

to insert the year and page number on the Federal Register page.  

Title Date Page 

Security – Drug Testing 

Defense Priorities and Allocations 

Technical Revisions 

Cooperative Audit Strategy 

Make-or-Buy Elimination 

Research Misconduct 

Work for Others 

Conditional Payment of Fee 

Motor Vehicle Fuel Efficiency 

Affirmative Procurement Program 

National Industrial Security Program 

Patent Regulations, M&Os 

Security Regulations 

Administrative Amendment 

Contractor Legal Management 

Management Contract Rewrite 

Patent Regulation Revisions 

Contract Costs (Whistleblower) 

Small Business Mentor Protégé 

Financial Management Clauses 

Fee Policy 

Performance Guarantees 

Management Contract Financing 

Rights in Data 

Compensation Allowability Limits 

Administrative Amendments 

Procurement Integrity 

Technical Amendments 

M&O Contracts 

Organizational Conflict of Interest 

Elimination of Certifications 

Security Amendments 

Acquisition streamlining 

Diversity 

Technical Amendments 

Management Contracts 

Debarment and Suspension 

Regulatory Reinvention 

M & O Contracts 

Information Processing Services 

Regulatory Downsizing 2 

M&O Contracts 

Technical Amendments 

May 18, 2009 

Feb. 29, 2008 

May 29, 2007 

May 24, 2007 

Mar. 31, 2006 

June 28, 2005 

Dec. 15, 2004 

Dec. 10, 2003 

Sep. 02, 2003 

Feb. 07, 2003 

Jan. 02, 2003 

Jul. 25, 2002 

Mar. 28, 2002 

Mar. 28, 2002 

Jan. 18, 2001 

Dec. 22, 2000 

Nov. 15, 2000 

Oct. 18, 2000 

Apr. 21, 2000 

Apr. 21, 2000 

Mar. 03, 1999 

Apr.  06, 1999 

Feb. 02, 1998 

Mar. 04, 1998 

May 05, 1998 

Oct. 23, 1998 

Jan. 02, 1997 

Jan. 16, 1997 

Jun. 27, 1997 

Jul. 07, 1997 

Aug. 05, 1997 

Oct. 03, 1997 

Oct. 16, 1997 

Nov. 28, 1997 

May 13, 1996 

Jun. 24, 1996 

Jul. 31, 1996 

Aug. 09, 1996 

Jun. 02, 1995 

Aug. 04, 1995 

Sep. 12, 1995 

Sep. 26, 1995 

Feb. 25, 1994 

23120 

10980 

29431 

29077 

16241 

37010 

75001 

68771 

52129 

6355 

55 

48568 

14873 

14869 

4616 

80994 

63809 

62299 

21367 

21371 

12219 

16649 

5272 

10499 

25779 

56849 

226 

2310 

43843 

40748 

42072 

51800 

53754 

63424 

21975 

32584 

39854 

41702 

28737 

39871 

47304 

49512 

9102 
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Title Date Page 

Regulatory Downsizing 1 
Organizational Conflict of Interest 

May 11, 1994 
Dec. 23, 1994 

24357 
66259 

 

 


