Library of Prior Rulemakings

List of prior final rules amending the DEAR

You may view any of these by accessing http://www.gpoaccess.gov/fr/retrieve.html and entering the Federal Register document year and page number.

Either print this page or write down the year and page number before accessing the GPO page as you will need to insert the year and page number on the Federal Register page.

Title	Date	Page
Security - Drug Testing	May 18, 2009	23120
Defense Priorities and Allocations	Feb. 29, 2008	10980
Technical Revisions	May 29, 2007	29431
Cooperative Audit Strategy	May 24, 2007	29077
Make-or-Buy Elimination	Mar. 31, 2006	16241
Research Misconduct	June 28, 2005	37010
Work for Others	Dec. 15, 2004	75001
Conditional Payment of Fee	Dec. 10, 2003	68771
Motor Vehicle Fuel Efficiency	Sep. 02, 2003	52129
Affirmative Procurement Program	Feb. 07, 2003	6355
National Industrial Security Program	Jan. 02, 2003	55
Patent Regulations, M&Os	Jul. 25, 2002	48568
Security Regulations	Mar. 28, 2002	14873
Administrative Amendment	Mar. 28, 2002	14869
Contractor Legal Management	Jan. 18, 2001	4616
Management Contract Rewrite	Dec. 22, 2000	80994
Patent Regulation Revisions	Nov. 15, 2000	63809
Contract Costs (Whistleblower)	Oct. 18, 2000	62299
Small Business Mentor Protégé	Apr. 21, 2000	21367
Financial Management Clauses	Apr. 21, 2000	21371
Fee Policy	Mar. 03, 1999	12219
Performance Guarantees	Apr. 06, 1999	16649
Management Contract Financing	Feb. 02, 1998	5272
Rights in Data	Mar. 04, 1998	10499
Compensation Allowability Limits	May 05, 1998	25779
Administrative Amendments	Oct. 23, 1998	56849
Procurement Integrity	Jan. 02, 1997	226
Technical Amendments	Jan. 16, 1997	2310
M&O Contracts	Jun. 27, 1997	43843
Organizational Conflict of Interest	Jul. 07, 1997	40748
Elimination of Certifications	Aug. 05, 1997	42072
Security Amendments	Oct. 03, 1997	51800
Acquisition streamlining	Oct. 16, 1997	53754
Diversity	Nov. 28, 1997	63424
Technical Amendments	May 13, 1996	21975
Management Contracts	Jun. 24, 1996	32584
Debarment and Suspension	Jul. 31, 1996	39854
Regulatory Reinvention	Aug. 09, 1996	41702
M & O Contracts	Jun. 02, 1995	28737
Information Processing Services	Aug. 04, 1995	39871
Regulatory Downsizing 2	Sep. 12, 1995	47304
M&O Contracts	Sep. 26, 1995	49512
Technical Amendments	Feb. 25, 1994	9102

_Title	Date	Page
Regulatory Downsizing 1	May 11, 1994	24357
Organizational Conflict of Interest	Dec. 23, 1994	66259